Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
Specifications
 CPU LV Intel Pentium III 933 MHz/ULV Celeron 650 & 400
MHz
 System Memory  SDRAM SODIMM x 1, Max. 512 MB (optional 1 GB)
 2nd Cache Memory 512 KB on PIII and 256 KB on Celeron CPU

Board Diagram
System On Modules
Ordering Information
Standard
Part No. CPU LCD
SOM-4475F-J0A1E Intel Celeron ULV 400 MHz TTL
SOM-4475F-M0A1E Intel Celeron ULV 650 MHz TTL
SOM-4475F-R0A1E Intel Pentium III LV 933 MHz TTL
SOM-4475FL-J0A1E Intel Celeron ULV 400 MHz LVDS
SOM-4475FL-M0A1E Intel Celeron ULV 650 MHz LVDS
SOM-4475FL-R0A1E Intel Pentium III LV 933 MHz LVDS
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB4400-00A2 Development Board for SOM-ETX Rev.A2
SOM-4475 Series
X3
PCI Bus
Host Bus
VT8606